

report_export

Searching PW 2606 for 2026

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20338796	PW 2606	11-12-2024	10-18-2025	04-16-2026	180	Pms	Monthly	20,797.67	20,797.67	180
20433685	PW 2606	02-18-2026	04-21-2026	05-05-2026	14	Pms	Owner Maintenance Stay	0.00	20,797.67	194
20454232	PW 2606	04-21-2026	05-22-2026	05-28-2026	6	Channel	Web	2,585.00	23,382.67	200
20436878	PW 2606	02-28-2026	05-29-2026	06-06-2026	8	Channel	Web	3,794.40	27,177.07	208
20421559	PW 2606	12-03-2025	06-06-2026	06-13-2026	7	Channel	Web	3,675.20	30,852.27	215
20467440	PW 2606	06-06-2026	06-13-2026	06-18-2026	5	Pms	Call Center	2,141.10	32,993.37	220
20453981	PW 2606	04-20-2026	06-18-2026	06-21-2026	3	Channel	Web	1,815.00	34,808.37	223
20450440	PW 2606	04-09-2026	06-21-2026	06-27-2026	6	Channel	Web	3,481.00	38,289.37	229
20474081	PW 2606	06-26-2026	06-28-2026	07-02-2026	4	Pms	Call Center	1,734.00	40,023.37	233
20466543	PW 2606	06-04-2026	07-02-2026	07-07-2026	5	Pms	Call Center	2,789.00	42,812.37	238
20473207	PW 2606	06-24-2026	07-09-2026	07-12-2026	3	Channel	Homeaway	1,650.60	44,462.97	241
20458901	PW 2606	05-10-2026	07-12-2026	07-19-2026	7	Channel	Web	3,971.00	48,433.97	248
20476423	PW 2606	07-04-2026	07-19-2026	07-25-2026	6	Channel	Web	3,156.00	51,589.97	254
20458918	PW 2606	05-10-2026	07-25-2026	08-01-2026	7	Pms	Call Center	3,426.30	55,016.27	261
20482064	PW 2606	07-23-2026	08-01-2026	08-08-2026	7	Pms	Call Center	2,719.80	57,736.07	268
20473226	PW 2606	06-24-2026	08-19-2026	08-24-2026	5	Pms	Owner	0.00	57,736.07	273

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20483315	PW 2606	07-27-2026	09-04-2026	09-08-2026	4	Channel	Web	1,292.00	59,028.07	277
20409213	PW 2606	09-09-2025	09-08-2026	10-08-2026	30	Pms	Monthly	4,729.90	63,757.97	307
20487382	PW 2606	08-09-2026	10-10-2026	10-13-2026	3	Channel	Web	989.00	64,746.97	310
20470766	PW 2606	06-16-2026	10-15-2026	10-18-2026	3	Channel	Web	951.00	65,697.97	313